Bromker npoekTy « EKOTypHCTHYHA CTeKNHA B TPHOX CTAPOCTATAX»

Marepianmu,
pobotu/
HOCITYTH

Bapricts
OJIUHHII,
TPH.

Ki1pKICTh
OIVHHUILIb

Pazom
TpH.

Jlxepena ¢inaHCYBaHHS, TPH.

OoOnacHuit
OroKET

brooker oprany
MICIIEBOTO
CaMOBpsITy-
BaHHs

300001
napT-
HEepH

ONIPUIIIKH

JlaBka
JlopTURB.SM
03-1

14 841

59 364

59 364

JlaBka
MMapKoBa
KoponeBcbka

Ca10BO-

5991

23 964

23 964

Konrteitnep 114
IIET wetaneBuis
clT4acTuil

nogapOoBaHMii
V-1100 k

13 000

26 000

26 000

CmiTHHYKA
MeTajeBa
KBajJpatHa 44 I
YOPHUU

2 000

15

30 000

30 000

Benukuii
caJIOBUM
TEPMOMETD 3
¢drorepom Ta
BITPOBHUM
KOJIECOM

4 000

4 000

4 000

[TyxupormiaHuk
KUIMHOJIUCTUI
«JIiTn oKokep»

233,30

10

2 333

2 333

Kanuna 3Bnuaiina

483,30

12

5800

5800

Bep6a «
Marcynanay»

283,30

10

2 833

2 833

bap6apuc
TynOepra
Bay»

«ITay|

333,30

20

6 666

6 666

Chipes
«Banryrray

283,30

10

2 833

2 833

Hepen «Kpuaso
— YEpBOHUU
Kommpeccay

283,30

10

2 833

2 833

IIMPOI'N

Tepmometp
caJoBUU

3800

3800

3800

Konrennep mid

IIJTACTUKOBHX

12 518

12 518

12518




TUTSIIIIOK
CMiTHHYKA 3000 4 12 000 12 000
MeTaJIeBa
Caxypa ( nepeso)| 3 000 5 15000 15 000
[Mudposuii 12 240 1 12 240 12 240
MIKpPOCKOII 3
BOY/I0BaHOIO
KaMeporo
Mikpockomn 31 5940 1 5940 5940
cMapThoH-
aJIalTepOM
Mikpockon 321835 1 21 835 21 835
MIPOEKITIEI0
300pakeHHS
IrpoBuit gutsunii 83 333 1 83 333 83 333
MalaHYUK
BOPUCH
AnpTaHka 83 333 1 83 333 83 333
Cakypa (nepeso) | 3000 9 27000 27000
Marsnomis 3000 3 9000 9000
Karanbmna 1500 5 7500 7500
SA0nyus 1000 5 5000 5000
Hen3senpkoro
["'opoOuHa 1023 10 10230 10230
KaskoBa
Tys 900 4 3600 3600
KOJIOHOBHJTHA
CMiTHHYKA 3000 7 21000 21000
MeTaJIeBa
BCBOI'O: 499 955 249 961 249 994







